MOC302X-S/305X-S © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V01 Release Date: 2023/07/27
MOC302X-S/305X-S
Random-Phase Photo Triac Output
111
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outline Part Number Package Marking Packing
Packing
Size
Quantity
MOC302X-SVSE(1)
SOP4
MOC30XX
/YYWW Ree
Z
l 13＂ 3000
MOC305X-SVSE(1)
Features
 High isolation 3750 VRMS
 DC input with random-phase photo
triac output
 Operating temperature range - 40 °C
to 100 °C
 REACH & RoHS compliance
 Halogen free
 MSL class 1
 Regulatory Approvals
 UL - UL1577
 VDE - EN60747-5-5(VDE0884-5)
 CQC - GB4943.1
Applications
 Solenoid/valve controls
 Lighting controls
 Motor controls
 Temperature controls
 Static AC power switches
 Solid state relays
 Interfacing microprocessors to 115 to
240VAC peripherals
Description
The MOC302X-S and MOC305X-S series
combine an AlGaAs infrared emitting diode as
the emitter which is optically coupled to a
monolithic silicon random-phase photo triac in a
plastic SOP4 package.
With the robust coplanar double mold structure,
MOC302X-S/MOC305X-S series provide the
most stable isolation feature.
MOC302X-S/305X-S © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V01 Release Date: 2023/07/27
MOC302X-S/305X-S
Random-Phase Photo Triac Output
222